IR D-RL~IaD
BJ161 Al o>
ReNS imAo
R HLRIVK [YIR#EDS—
- M SCM435 | SK95
BABR | BABE
=RIEE | IR
2 & |(zrO—4| L | Ls D | Hi M L | H | W | w
BJ161-08001| 4.4 12 | 164 | 24 8 | M8x125 ] 12 | 16 | 19 6
BJ161-10001| 55 15 | 205 | 30 | 10 | Miox15 | 15 | 20 | 24 8
BJ161-12001| 6.2 17 | 232 | 34 | 12 [ mi2x175 | 18 | 24 | 27 | 10
a BRIV | 9ZTh =
& & (N-m) (kN) (g) i %
BJ161-08001 50 52 55 | 3,100
BJ161-10001 75 8 110 | 3700
BJ161-12001 90 9.3 185 | 4,400

5 K

- 7= D& EEEEfE FIEE.

« O2INNEEET

£ - (EA7TE

HLIIMFERT—ERARFERINCTEER., R/INFETTTLTUTLES Y,

(ge

@ YINGEHT—

ABRERID

EBaatERL

VR I-KL-DaD

T=IDIZT s

| CADF—5®5v>O—R | http:/www.imao.co.jp/

—
NGV [ I 4

2V59F
9597

AFv7
957

N1l
9507

ZEi4
9507

IBLZ
93507

95778

Aby)(=
IR
BB
PRz
Yii—5—
SAN=H—
MLk
&Fwb
9=
JUwI\—
I\AA&
JAEREIN

BRDER

I5A
HiRteEs






